© 2007 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Cisco ConfidentialC97-402253-00 1
EoS* and
Migration Guide
Cisco Redundant
Power System 675
(Cisco RPS 675)
April 2007
*EoS—End-of-Sale

Cisco RPS 2300Cisco RPS 675Feature
© 2007 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Cisco ConfidentialC97-402253-00 5
Ordering Information for the
Cisco RPS 2300
*Product information is available at: http://www.cisco.com/go/rps2300
Spare Accessory Kit for the Cisco RPS 2300ACC-RPS2300=
Blank Bay Insert for the Cisco RPS 2300BLNK-RPS2300=
Spare RPS Cable for the Cisco RPS 2300CAB-RPS2300=
Spare RPS Cable for the Cisco RPS 2300
to Cisco Catalyst 3750-E/3560-ECAB-RPS2300-E=
Spare 45CFM Blower for Cisco RPS 2300BLWR-RPS2300=
Cisco Catalyst 3750-E/3560-E 750WAC Power SupplyC3K-PWR-750WAC
Cisco Catalyst® 3750-E/3560-E 1150WAC Power SupplyC3K-PWR-1150WAC
Cisco RPS 2300 and Blower, No Power SupplyPWR-RPS2300*
Product DescriptionModel Number